CO2 INCUBATORS
EN
CO2 incubators
CO2 incubators
  Series CB-S Solid.Line   Page 6
  Series CB  Page  12
  Series CBF  Page  20
BINDER CO₂ incubators are safe, reliable, smart, and economical. So they are perfect for every cell culture laboratory. The CB-S

9
CO2 incubators | Series CB-S Solid.Line
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model CB-S 170
170
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7
Standard CBS170-230V 9040-0219
with left-hand hinge CBS170-230V-L 9040-0220
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20
Standard CBS170UL-120V 9040-0221
with left-hand hinge CBS170UL-120V-L 9040-0222
Model CB-S 260
267
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard CBS260-230V 9040-0223
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard CBS260UL-120V 9040-0224

15
CO2 incubators | Series CB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model CB 56
53
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard CB056-230V 9040-0197
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard CB056UL-120V 9040-0198
Model CB 170
170
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7
Standard CB170-230V 9040-0199
with left-hand hinge CB170-230V-L 9040-0200
with O2 control 0.2–20% CB170-230V-O 9040-0201
with O2 control 0.2–20%
and left-hand hinge
CB170-230V-OL 9040-0202
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20
Standard CB170UL-120V 9040-0203
with left-hand hinge CB170UL-120V-L 9040-0204
with O2 control 0.2–20% CB170UL-120V-O 9040-0205
with O2 control 0.2–
20% and left-hand hinge
CB170UL-120V-OL 9040-0206
Model CB 260
267
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7
Standard CB260-230V 9040-0207

23
CO2 incubators | Series CBF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model CBF 170
170
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7
Standard CBF170-230V 9040-0211
with O2 control 0.2–20% CBF170-230V-O 9040-0212
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20
Standard CBF170UL-120V 9040-0213
with O2 control 0.2–20% CBF170UL-120V-O 9040-0214
Model CBF 260
267
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7
Standard